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Financial Education

Looking for a little help with your finances? You can access educational playlists on 

our website. For each video you complete, you will be entered into a 

$25 Visa Gift Card drawing. You must register and log in to qualify.

Visit www.peninsulafcu.com and click on the "Financial Education" link.

Breaking Ground

On Tuesday February 26th 
2019, The Escanaba 

Planning Commission 
approved the plans for our 
new building. Construction 

will start later this year.

Join Us
for Member 

Appreciation Day!
May 24



Dividend Information for April 2019
Annual Percentage YieldDividend Rate

Regular Shares
Share Draft
HSA
Money Market

Less than $10,000
$10,000 to $24,999.99
$25,000 to $49,999.99
$50,000 to $499,999.99
$500,000 and Higher

0.25%
0.15%
0.15%

 

0.25%
1.34%
1.49%
1.59%
1.74%

0.25%
0.15%
0.15%

0.25%
1.35%
1.50%
1.60%
1.75%

Rates are declared by the Board of Directors and paid quarterly from available earnings!

Annual Meeting
Mark Miller, Jim Hughes, & Ed Oswald have expressed interest in seeking election to the 
Board in 2019. 
 
The Annual Meeting will be held on Thursday, May 16th at 5:45 pm at our North 30th St 
location. The small meeting will cover the business that is necessary to run the Credit Union.
We appreciate your attendance. 

Congratulations to 

Brandon Gardner! 

Brandon was chosen as 

the winner for the 

Design-An-Ad contest. 

We enjoyed the 

creativity of all the Ads 

we received. Thank you 

to all the students who 

participated.



School Presentations
Staff at PFCU dedicates the month of March to teach 3rd, 4th, & 5th 

grade classes about the importance of saving, budgeting, and spending 

money! We visited 39 classrooms and educated over 900 children!

April is Youth Month!

Calling all kids! We will be giving away prizes ALL month! If 

you are 17 or younger, stop in and make a deposit of $5 or more 

to pick a prize. We will also be having a coloring contest for 

kids 7 and younger. Watch for your coloring sheet in the mail!

On Friday, April 26th we will have treats at all 3 branches to 

celebrate the success of Youth Month!



WE PAY FOR A'S & B'S!
Bring in your reports card  

March 28th through April 30th 
to receive your deposit!

VISA GIFT CARD DRAWING

We will be drawing three winners for the 
quarterly Visa Card drawing. The Winners for 

this quarter are: MacKenzie King,
Jennifer Erickson, & Mary Jo Carlson

VISA GIFT CARD GIVEAWAY

By submitting the entry form, you are giving 
permission to publish your name in a future issue of 

"Tip$ and Tale$" if you are chosen as a winner.

Name ____________________________

Phone ____________________________


